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S P E C I A L  T H R E AT  T E S T I N G

P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Special Threat Plates
HandGun Protection

0.25”

0.25”

0.25”

0.25”

0.25”

0.25”

0.25”

0.25 lbs

0.30 lbs

0.50 lbs

0.40 lbs

0.50 lbs

0.70 lbs

0.80 lbs

Size Thinness Shape curvature Weight

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Single-Curve

Diamond Rip-Stop Nylon Cover | Polyethylene Construction | Multi-Hit | 5-Year Warranty 

Speer .357 Sig 125 gr FMJ

Speer .44 Mag 240 gr SJHP

Winchester 9 mm +P+ 127 gr SXT

Speer .357 Sig 125 gr GDHP

Norinco 7.62x25mm Tokarev 85 gr FMJ

FN 5.7x28mm 28 gr SS195LF (Belgium)

FN 5.7x28mm 40 gr SS197 (Blue Tip)

LEO - h2

*Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06 and 0115.00
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