LEO-H2

SPECIAL THREAT PLATES

HANDGUN PROTECTION



D	D١	٦r	III	CI	[]	DF	CI	ΕI	L	Λ.	TI	N	2 1/
г	nι	JL	ΙU	L I		ГЕ	ωı	ГΙ	I La	H		u	\mathbf{c}

SIZE	THINNESS	SHAPE	CURVATURE	WEIGHT
5 × 7"	0.25"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	0.25 lbs
5 x 8"	0.25"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	0.30 lbs
7×9"	0.25"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	0.50 lbs
8 x 10"	0.25"	Shooter's Cut	Single-Curve	0.40 lbs
8 x 10"	0.25"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	0.50 lbs
10 × 12"	0.25"	Shooter's Cut	Single-Curve	0.70 lbs
10 x 12"	0.25"	Full Cut	Single-Curve	0.80 lbs

Diamond Rip-Stop Nylon Cover | Polyethylene Construction | Multi-Hit | 5-Year Warranty

SPECIAL THREAT TESTING

Speer .357 Sig 125 gr FMJ	Norinco 7.62x25mm Tokarev 85 gr FMJ
Speer .44 Mag 240 gr SJHP	FN 5.7x28mm 28 gr SS195LF (Belgium)
Winchester 9 mm +P+ 127 gr SXT	FN 5.7x28mm 40 gr SS197 (Blue Tip)
Speer .357 Sig 125 gr GDHP	

 $^{^*} Independent special threat testing in accordance with abbreviated NIJ Standard 0101.06 and 0115.00$

